Town of Wallingford

Workplace Safety Committee Meeting

Monday, December 5, 2016
Wallingford Town Hall ~5:30 p.m.

Call Meeting to Order

Agenda Additions/Deletions
Elect Committee Chair

Mission Statement

Meeting Schedule

Public Comments

Other Business/Announcements

Adjourn

5:30

5:30

5:35

5:40

5:50

5:55

6:00



