## Town of Wallingford Workplace Safety Committee Meeting Monday, December 5, 2016 Wallingford Town Hall ~ 5:30 p.m.

1.	Call Meeting to Order	5:30
2.	Agenda Additions/Deletions	5:30
3.	Elect Committee Chair	5:35
4.	Mission Statement	5:40
5.	Meeting Schedule	5:50
6.	Public Comments	5:55
7.	Other Business/Announcements	6:00

8. Adjourn

